
Championnat de France de Relais
Chenecey-Buillon 24.8.2024

2517BF OTB

Line ROIRAND
4010NA BONO
Course : Open Orange (#3) 
Time : 1:14:13 (17'16"/km)

36/58 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Loup Open Orange 1:56:15
2. COC-Orange 1:57:40
3. COCS' Trot 2:12:22

1. 124 00:09:14 622m 14'51"/km
2. 87 00:06:21 00:15:35 204m 31'08"/km
3. 61 00:14:10 00:29:45 639m 22'10"/km
4. 67 00:04:54 00:34:39 362m 13'32"/km
5. 104 00:08:35 00:43:14 209m 41'04"/km
6. 52 00:04:40 00:47:54 237m 19'41"/km
7. 33 00:05:41 00:53:35 167m 34'02"/km
8. 125 00:03:21 00:56:56 301m 11'08"/km
9. 79 00:01:18 00:58:14 78m 16'40"/km

10. 108 00:04:57 01:03:11 461m 10'44"/km
11. 119 00:03:25 01:06:36 332m 10'17"/km
12. 115 00:05:26 01:12:02 252m 21'34"/km
13. 250 00:01:47 01:13:49 152m 11'44"/km
14. 999 00:00:24 01:14:13 174m 2'18"/km
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